UM61512A Series
64K X 8 BIT HIGH SPEED CMOS SRAM
1
Features
Single +5V power supply
Access times: 15/20/25ns (max.)
Current: Operating: 160mA (max.)
Standby:    10mA (max.)

tCDR
VIL
4.75V
tR
VIL
4.75V
DATA RETENTION MODE
VDR ≥  3V
CE2 ≤ 0.2V
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max.  (mA) Package
UM61512AK-15 15 160 10 32L SKINNY
UM61512AK-20 20 160 10 32L SKINNY
UM61512AS-15 15 160 10 32L SOJ (300 mil)
UM61512AS-20 20 160 10 32L SOJ (300 mil)
UM61512ASW-15 15 160 10 32L SOJ (400 mil)
UM61512ASW-20 20 160 10 32L SOJ (400 mil)
UM61512AM-25 25 160 10 32L SOP
UM61512AV-15 15 160 10 32L TSOP
UM61512A
12
Package Information
SKINNY 32L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm